LM2698 Design Document National Semiconductor
LM2698
July 2006
1.0 Design Specifications
Inputs Outputs #1 Outputs #2
VinMin=36 Vout1=3.3 Vout2=1.8
VinMax=57 Iout1=2 Iout2=1
2.0 Design Description

C16 Vishay VJ1206A101KXAAT 100p F
C17 Vishay 594D107X9016D2T 100u F
C5 TDK C3216X5R0J106M 10u F
C6 Vishay 594D337X96R3D2T 330u F
C7 Vishay VJ1206A102KXAAT 1n F
C8 Vishay 594D107X9016D2T 100u F, 0.06 Ohms
C9 Vishay VJ1206Y123KXXAT 12n F
D3 ONSEMI MURS120 0.875 V
D4 ONSEMI MBRS240 0.43 V
D5 ONSEMI MBRS240 0.43 V
D6 ONSEMI MBRS240 0.43 V
L1 Pulse PO398 23.1u H, 0.0597 Ohms
M1 Fairchild MMBTA42
Q1 ONSEMI FDS2670
Q2 ONSEMI MMJT9410
R1 Vishay CRCW12062002FRT6 20k Ohms
R10 Vishay CRCW12061001FRT6 1k Ohms
R11 Vishay CRCW12061000FRT6 100 Ohms
R12 Vishay CRCW12064700FRT6 470 Ohms
R13 Vishay CRCW12061001FRT6 1k Ohms
R14 Vishay CRCW12061002FRT6 10k Ohms
R15 Vishay CRCW12062R7JRT6 2.7 Ohms
R16 NOT USED NOT USED
R17 Vishay CRCW12061003FRT6 100k Ohms
R2 Vishay CRCW12061002FRT6 10k Ohms
R3 Vishay CRCW12062001FRT6 2k Ohms
R4 Vishay CRCW12061003FRT6 100k Ohms
R5 Vishay CRCW12067502FRT6 75k Ohms
R6 Vishay CRCW12061212FRT6 12.1k Ohms
R7 Vishay CRCW12062003FRT6 200k Ohms
R8 Vishay CRCW12063003FRT6 300k Ohms
R9 Vishay CRCW12062001FRT6 2k Ohms
RG Vishay CRCW12063921FRT6 3.92k Ohms
T1 Coiltronics VP2-1600
U1 National Semiconductor LM2698
U2 National Semiconductor LP2951
U3 National Semiconductor LM3411